

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8 2 1 9 - 8 2 2 0 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 05 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 7 in MCC No. 1 7 6 0 / 2 0 0 7 & MCC No. 1 7 6 3 / 2 0 0 7 of The HIGH COUR T OF M. P AT INDO R E)

G.L. P U R O H I T

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

ISHAQ ALI ROS H A N

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

WI T H SL P(C rl) NO. 4 1 2 3 of 2 0 0 8

With SL P(C rl) No. 7 4 5 2 / 0 8

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 03 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 8 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E ALTA M A S KA B I R

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E MA R K A N D E Y KA T J U

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Santosh Ku m a r, Adv.

Mr. J aya nt K. Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Phogat, Adv.

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. J ayant Ku m a r Mishr a, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr., Adv.

Mr. Ratnesh Rai, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Bha rgava, dv.

Ms. Vanita Bha rgava, Adv.

for M/s Khaita n & Co., Adv.

Mr. A.K. Sanghi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

OR D E R

On the prayer made on behalf of the petitioners, let this matter stand over till next Monday.

(Ganga Tha ku r)
P.S. to Registr a r

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master